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PDD-1

PAVEMENT DELINEATION DETAILS

TYPE G MARKER

DETAIL 13M

TYPE A MARKER WHITE NON-REFLECTIVE MARKER

TYPE G MARKER CLEAR RETROREFLECTIVE MARKER

TYPE A MARKER

OF TRAVEL

DIRECTION 

OF TRAVEL

DIRECTION 

Notes:

2. Stripe shall be sprayable thermoplastic.

1. Markers shall be installed before placing the stripe. 

 

18’

 

18’

4’
4" WHITE STRIPE

 

12’

48’

E
T

W

LINE

EDGE

RIGHT

1
’

POST MILE VALUE

3
.
0
’

3
.
0
"

4.0"

’1’ = 1.69 SQFT

AREA:

’3’ = 3.21 SQFT

’5’ = 3.51 SQFT

3
.
0
’

3
.
0
"

4.0"

’1’ = 1.69 SQFT

AREA:

’4’ = 3.19 SQFT

TYPICAL AIRCRAFT PAVEMENT MARKING
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6’

WHITE SOLID LINE

THERMOPLASTIC

AIRCRAFT MARKING

1’ WIDE

@ 5 MILE INTERVALS FOR POSTMILES 135 AND 140
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TYPICAL AIRCRAFT PAVEMENT MARKING

’0’ = 3.10 SQFT

@ 1 MILE INTERVALS (FOR POSTMILES 136, 137, 138, 139, 141, 142, 143 AND 144)

P
A

T
T
I
 
B

A
R

T
O

L
I

M
A

R
I

O
 

L
 

A
M

A
N

C
I

O

Riv 10

T
R

A
F

F
I
C
 

D
E

S
I

G
N

08

D
E

A
N
 

T
O

R134.3/R144.1

x

x

x

x

x

Dist COUNTY ROUTE
POST MILES

TOTAL PROJECT

SHEET

No.

TOTAL

SHEETS

L
A

S
T
 

R
E

V
I
S
I

O
N

S
T

A
T

E
 

O
F
 

C
A

L
I
F

O
R

N
I

A
 
 
-
 
 

D
E

P
A

R
T

M
E

N
T
 

O
F
 

T
R

A
N

S
P

O
R

T
A

T
I

O
N

No.

Exp.

CIVIL

R
E

G
I

S
T

E
R

E

D
P

ROFESSIONA
L

E
N

G
I

N
E

E
R

S

T
A
TE

OF CALIF
ORN

IA

REGISTERED CIVIL ENGINEER

T
I

M
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

D
A

T
E
 

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

=
>

1
1
:
0
2

0
3
-

F
E

B
-
2
0
1
6

C
H

E
C

K
E

D
 

B
Y

D
E

S
I

G
N

E
D
 

B
Y

C
A

L
C

U
L

A
T

E
D
-

R
E

V
I
S

E
D
 

B
Y

D
A

T
E
 

R
E

V
I
S

E
D

PLANS APPROVAL DATE

DATE

F
U

N
C

T
I

O
N

A
L
 

S
U

P
E

R
V
I
S

O
R

R

COPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.

THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF SCANNED

OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS

R

USERNAME => s110420

DGN FILE => 0815000123nb001.dgn

RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES

0 1 2 3
UNIT 2285 PROJECT NUMBER & PHASE 08150001231BORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010

Dean D To

81698

3/31/16

EDGELINE

EDGELINE

4’

4’

0
1
-
2
2
-
1
6

1/22/16

1/22/16

13 36



LOCATION/POSTMILE

EB

WB

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

PDQ-1

DETAIL No.

D
I
R

E
C

T
I

O
N

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

EB

EB

WB

WB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

DETAIL 13M

DETAIL 25

DETAIL 27B

(SPRAYABLE) RETROREFLECTIVE

EA

PAVEMENT MARKER

EA

TYPE A

NON-

REFLECTIVE

EA

THERMOPLASTIC

TRAFFIC STRIPE

LFLF

DETAIL 13M

DETAIL 25

DETAIL 27B

EB

EB

EB

EB

DETAIL 27B

DETAIL 38

LIMIT LINE

REMARKS

MAINLINE 

R134.3/R144.1 

51,744

51,744

51,744

1,080

1,0804,320

51,744

51,744

51,744

4,320 1,080

1,080

WILEY’S WELLS Rd 

EB EXIT RAMP

WILEY’S WELLS Rd 

EB ENTRANCE RAMP

WILEY’S WELLS Rd 

WILEY’S WELLS Rd 

WB ENTRANCE RAMP

EB DETAIL 25A

’AHEAD’

TYPE V ARROW

WB EXIT RAMP

DETAIL 25A

DETAIL 27B

DETAIL 38

TYPE I ARROW

DETAIL 8

WB

1,230

735

LF

690

THERMOPLASTIC
    

SQFT

66’STOP’ 

31

132

128

53

190190

790

260

1,700

PAVEMENT MARKING

31

34

DETAIL 25A

DETAIL 27B

DETAIL 38

’STOP’ 

’AHEAD’

TYPE V ARROW

LIMIT LINE

675

39

66

31

132

140

DETAIL 8

DETAIL 25A

DETAIL 27B

DETAIL 38

TYPE I ARROW

752

190

1,700

215

33

31

190

30

30

1,400

910

10

12

TYPE G TYPE H4" WHITE4" YELLOW

PM R143.8 - R144.1WB DETAIL 13M

WB TYPE VI ARROW 3 EACH

SUBTOTAL 107,170 8,780 2,277 2,319 1,2941,840
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LOCATION/POSTMILE

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

PDQ-2

DETAIL No.
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PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

RETROREFLECTIVE

EA EA

TYPE A

NON-

REFLECTIVE

EA
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PAVEMENT MARKING
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PM 144 WB

8.41AIRCRAFT MARKING ’135’
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Q-1

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

ROADWAY QUANTITIES

LOCATION

PM 
RHMA-G

DIRECTION BEG PM END PM TON SQYD TON Sta

10    EB 134.30 144.10 15639.6 222924 61.66 1029

10    WB 134.30 144.10 15639.6 222924 61.66 1029

RAMPS

EB EXIT TO WILEY"S WELL Rd 13.822 14.055 228.8 3281 0.90

EB ENTRANCE TO WILEY"S WELL Rd 14.055 14.322 262.2 3759 1.03

WB EXIT TO WILEY"S WELL Rd 13.822 14.059 232.8 3337 0.92

WB ENTRANCE TO WILEY"S WELL Rd 14.059 14.329 265.2 3802 1.05

WILEY"S WELL Rd   187.1 2682 0.74

TOTAL 32455.3 462709 127.96 2058

DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY

SQYDTemp SOIL BINDER

WATER POLLUTION CONTROL QUANTITIES

LF 800

4050

TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL

(HMA, GROUND-IN IDENTATIONS)

     Shld RUMBLE STRIP

PM DIRECTION LANE # 1 LANE # 2

135.0 EB X  420 104.5

135.0 EB X 840 209.1

135.4 EB X 420 104.5

135.5 EB X 840 104.5

135.7 EB X 420 104.5

135.8 EB X 420 52.3

136.5 EB X 420 52.3

136.7 EB X 420 52.3

138.4 EB X 420 52.3

139.00 EB X 630 78.4

139.2 EB X 840 104.5

141.25 EB X 210 26.1

141.55 EB X 210 26.1

141.75 WB X 420 52.3

141.0 WB X 210 26.1

139.35 WB X 630 78.4

138.4 WB X 1270 158.0

137.85 WB X 420 52.3

137.7 WB X 210 26.1

137.5 WB X 1450 180.4

137.15 WB X 210 52.3

137.05 WB X 420 104.5

136.6 WB X 420 52.3

136.5 WB X 420 104.5

136.4 WB X 840 104.5

135.95 WB X 420 52.3

135.55 WB X 630 78.4

135.1 WB X  420 104.5

135.1 WB X 420 104.5

320 79.6

WILEY"S WELL ROAD RAMPS

EB EXIT RAMP 400 400 99.6

EB ENTRANCE RAMP 400 400 99.6

WB EXIT RAMP 400 400 99.6

WB ENTRANCE RAMP 400 400 99.6

TOTAL 2881

Lane 12’ 

 Entire 

WILEY"S WELL ROAD

*

CONCRETE SURFACING SHALL BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.

EXACT LOCATIONS, LANE NUMBER, AND DIMENSIONS OF REPLACE ASPHALT 

REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING

Conc SURFACING

REPLACE AC 

Ton CY

0.133

0.262

0.133

0.261

0.133

0.068

0.133

0.131

0.133

0.133

0.133

0.102

0.131

0.131

0.131

0.131

0.196

0.261

0.067

0.067

0.131

0.067

0.196

0.393

0.131

0.067
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